
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-4785 Name:

Status:Type: Lease Agreement Passed

File created: In control:9/7/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:9/14/2021 9/14/2021

Title: Request for approval of an amendment titled, Second Lease Extension, with Houston Business
Development, Inc., a Texas non-profit corporation, for the use of office space located at 5300 Griggs
Road, Houston, TX on behalf of Harris County Tax Office and Justice of the Peace, Precinct 7, Place
2.  The lease extension will begin on November 1, 2021. The monthly payment will be $32,432.20.
There is a 120-day termination option.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-4785 Lease - 5300 Griggs Rd P1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court9/14/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

